HATAT BT T Mother's Name

EUR St SO o

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

36 faa=forer JAg uATT U

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

Ao ¥pa Altswe

TINeT, 2021

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2021
Ig yAG fBam oirar @ 6 This is to certify that

31eshATDb Roll No. 25653293

SEEMA DEVI

ﬁ?lT/?.‘l?&’l_CB hl olTH Father's/Guardian's Name

feramer=r School
fowr @re fere=y
SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME
CODE

301 ENGLISH CORE
042 PHYSICS
043 CHEMISTRY
044 BIOLOGY
065 INFORMATICS PRAC. (NEW)
500 WORK EXPERIENCE
502 PHY & HEALTH EDUCA
503 GENERAL STUDIES

URUITHA RESULT: PASS

f&eett Delhi

Date of declaration of result : 30/07/2021

Note:

fofaa  u=ee =er Q9T (QrE] H)

THEORY PRACTICAL

071
046
035
065
057

DIVYANSHU PURI

MANOJ PURI

018
029
028
030
030

DigiLocker

Verified

TOTAL

089
075
063
095
087

SAINT MIRA ACADEMY BHOGPUR MITHOLI MORADABAD UP (81788)

TOTAL (IN WORDS)

EIGHTY NINE
SEVENTY FIVE
SIXTY THREE
NINETY FIVE
EIGHTY SEVEN

Digitally signed by:

L

‘. DIVIANSHU PU RI'!

Rercfiar 313

POSITIONAL
GRADE

Bl
C1
D1
A2
B2
Al
Al
Al

Controller of Examinations
Central Board of Secondary Education
Date: 10/08/2021 10:12:05 IST

1. This mark sheet is generated by DigiLocker (https://digilocker.gov.in) directly from CBSE'’s database.
2. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act 2000 when used electronically.

3. To verify this mark sheet, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the mark sheet.
4. Abbreviations:

AB - Absent

EX - Exempted

NC - Not Conducted

RP - Repeat in Practical

RT - Repeat in Theory


http://www.tcpdf.org

		https://digilocker.gov.in/public/contactus
	2021-08-10T10:12:04+0530
	New Delhi
	CBSE Marksheet
	Using Digilocker




