

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड **CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION**

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2021

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2021

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that DIVYANSHU PURI

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 25653293

माता का नाम Mother's Name SEEMA DEVI

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's/Guardian's Name MANOJ PURI

विद्यालय School SAINT MIRA ACADEMY BHOGPUR MITHOLI MORADABAD UP (81788)



विषय कोड SUBJECT CODE	विषय SUBJECT NAME	लिखित THEORY	प्रायोगिक PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	071	018	089	EIGHTY NINE	B1
042	PHYSICS	046	029	075	SEVENTY FIVE	C1
043	CHEMISTRY	035	028	063	SIXTY THREE	D1
044	BIOLOGY	065	030	095	NINETY FIVE	A2
065	INFORMATICS PRAC. (NEW)	057	030	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	B2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	PHY & HEALTH EDUCA					A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A1

परिणाम RESULT: PASS





Date of declaration of result: 30/07/2021

Digitally signed by: Controller of Examinations Central Board of Secondary Education

Date: 10/08/2021 10:12:05 IST

Note:

- 1. This mark sheet is generated by DigiLocker (https://digilocker.gov.in) directly from CBSE's database.
- 2. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act 2000 when used electronically.
- 3. To verify this mark sheet, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the mark sheet.

4. Abbreviations:

AB - Absent EX - Exempted NC - Not Conducted

RP - Repeat in Practical

RT - Repeat in Theory